One Piece Unit
Two Piece Unit
Requires Purchase
of 1 Frame
and 1 piece Cover
This product is RoHS compliant.
C
D

Range (GHz)
Dimensions:  in. (mm) Price
EachHeight Width Thickness
739-02240 02240 Q-Zorb Surface Wave Fire Retardant PSA 8-12 24.00 (609.60) 24.00 (609.60) 0.060 (1.50) 343.21
739-02242 02242 Q-Zorb Surface Wave Fire Retardant PSA 2-4 24.00 (609.60) 24.00 (609.60) 0.125 (3.175) 439.49
Q-Zorb RFSW surface wave absorbers are thin, magnetically loaded elastomeric sheets designed to provide attenuation at high angles of incidence for surface wave attenuation.
The are nominally manufactured in the thickness range of 0.010 in. to 0.125 in. (0.3mm to 3.2mm).
LAIRD TECHNOLOGIES MICROWAVE ABSORBERS
Features:
•	The materials available are in UL fire retardant versions for use in commercial devices.
•	Excellent performance at frequencies between 500MHz and 40GHz.
Q-Zorb™ RFSW Surface Wave
• Several magnetic fillers are available carbonyl iron powder is standard, but other
	 materials such as iron silicide (FeSi) are used for corrosion resistant applications.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
875-CM1812X330R-10 CM1812X330R-10 C 33 10 4.57 3.05 1.60 .85 .803 .743 .563
875-CM3312R111R-10 CM3312R111R-10 C 110 5 8.50 3.05 2.36 .62 .487 .434 .40
875-CM3322U610R-10 CM3322U610R-10 D 61 7 8.50 5.60 2.10 1.19 1.05 .876 .701
Common Mode Chip Bead - High Current
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Steward
Part No. Fig. Impedance @
100MHz (Ω)
Rated
Current
Dimensions: mm Price Each
A B C 1 10 50 100
875-29F0418-1SR-10 29F0418-1SR-10 A 119 6 6.10 4.50 4.19 2.39 2.07 1.91 1.59
875-29F0430-2SR-10 29F0430-2SR-10 A 200 9 10.87 10.87 6.35 2.74 2.37 2.20 1.29
875-29F0428-0T0-10 29F0428-0T0-10 B 342 10 10.88 10.88 10.57 2.08 1.72 1.49 1.19
875-29F0429-0T0-10 29F0429-0T0-10 B 285 10 10.88 5.49 10.44 1.57 1.32 1.14 .908
Differential Mode Ferrite EMI Filters
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
875-CM2545X171B-10 CM2545X171B-10 E 170 10 6.3 11.38 9.32 1.29 1.06 .924 .828
875-CM4545Z131B-10 CM4545Z131B-10 F 130 10 11.38 11.38 9.32 1.51 1.25 1.08 .86
875-CM3440Z171R-10 CM3440Z171R-10 G 170 20 8.51 10.03 9.32 1.66 1.28 1.11 .946
875-CM5740Z171B-10 CM5740Z171B-10 H 170 20 14.48 10.03 9.32 1.94 1.62 1.45 1.29
875-CM5740Z171R-10 CM5740Z171R-10 I 170 20 14.48 10.03 9.32 2.71 2.10 1.83 1.70
875-CM5441Z101B-10 CM5441Z101B-10 J 100 30 13.72 10.41 10.52 2.80 2.33 2.00 1.09
875-CM5441Z161B-10 CM5441Z161B-10 J 160 30 13.72 10.41 10.52 2.93 2.45 2.10 1.30
875-CM4732V301R-10 CM4732V301R-10 K 300 8 11.94 8.13 9.45 3.92 3.04 2.64 2.39
High Current Common Mode Choke Arrays
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
875-CM2722R201R-10 CM2722R201R-10 L 200 5 6.99 5.72 9.53 1.99 1.72 1.59 1.35
875-CM3822R201R-10 CM3822R201R-10 K 200 5 9.78 5.72 7.62 2.29 1.99 1.83 1.11
875-CM5022R151R-10 CM5022R151R-10 M 150 5 12.57 5.72 7.62 2.08 1.81 1.67 1.10
875-CM5022R201R-10 CM5022R201R-10 M 200 5 12.57 5.72 7.62 2.69 2.34 2.16 1.46
875-CM5022R800R-10 CM5022R800R-10 M 80 5 12.57 5.72 7.62 1.92 1.67 1.54 1.02
Common Mode EMI Filter Arrays
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.